Innovative Cable
Management Systems
Drawing on more than a century of
expertise in the development and
fabrication of advanced materials,
Furukawa contributes to the realisation
of a sustainable society through
continuous technological innovation.

EFLEX PRODUCTS
EFLEX provides simple installation thanks to its low weight and versatile
accessories.
PRODUCT NO OUTER DIAMETER
(MM)
INNER DIAMETER
(MM) PITCH (MM) REFERENCE WEIGHT
(KG/M)
STANDARD LENGTH
(M/COIL) COIL SIZE O.D x W (m)
(N) FP-30 40 30 10 0.2 300 1.2 x 0.5
(N) FP-40 54 42 13 0.3 200 1.5 x 0.65
(N) FP-50 65 50 17 0.4 200 1.6 x 0.7
(N) FP-65 85 66 21 0.6 100 1.6 x 0.65
(N) FP-80 102 80 25 0.7 100 1.7 x 0.7
(N) FP-100 130 100 32 1.0 100 2.0 x 0.8
(N) FP-125 160 125 39 1.5 50 1.6 x 1.2
(N) FP-150 189 150 47 2.0 50 1.8 x 1.3
(N) FP-200 253 200 55 3.5 40 2.25 x 1.1
FP is non-flame-resistant, and NFP is flame-resistant
HOW TO USE
1
4

kg
(lbs)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
Size Nominal
Diameter Outer Diameter Inner Diameter Overall Length Effective Length Reference Weight
(per pcs)
(N)FP-150S 150
(5.9)
189
(7.4)
150
(5.9)
5250
(206.7)
5000
(196.9)
12
(26.5)
(N)FP-200S 200
(7.9)
253
(10.0)
200